
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
28 
53 
56 

333 
9 

37 
177 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

Sub Class Name 
Pedro Sampaio 
Léo Tamburro 
Julio Fortunato 
Beto Auad 
André Verissimo 
Marcio Bortolini 
Marcelo Skaf  

Laps 
13 
8 

12 
9 
3 

12 
5 

Best Tm 
1:26.011 
1:27.855 
1:28.270 
1:28.591 
1:28.682 
1:30.128 
1:53.431 

Diff 

1.844 
2.259 
2.580 
2.671 
4.117 

27.420 

Gap 

1.844 
0.415 
0.321 
0.091 
1.446 

23.303 

In Lap 
11 
3 

11 
7 
3 

12 
5 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
RXP / TRH Racing 

JC Racing Team 

SPR - Deiton 

RXP/TRH Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Racer X 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2021 10:22:32 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

1o Treino Livre - SuperBike 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:41:36 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

24/09/2021 09:42 


